
項次 層級 統一編號 手機號碼 備註

10 公所 80024243 林惠珠 李盈進 807 高雄市 三民區 灣成里 1140101 1151231

11 公所 86060202 曾澤堅 總務科 807 高雄市 三民區 灣興里 1140101 1151231

12 公所 96978786 余彩菻 吳雪鳳 807 高雄市 三民區 立德里 1150101 1161231

高雄市因應各項災害災民收容救濟民生物資開口契約/協定一覽表

開口合約
廠商名稱

所在
縣市

區公
所

廠商負
責人姓
名

廠商聯
絡人姓
名

廠商聯絡
人電話

郵遞區
號

廠商(縣
市)

廠商(鄉
鎮)

廠商(村
里)

廠商地址
地址

合約有效
起始日

合約有效
終止日

家福股份
有限公司
鼎山分公
司

高雄
市

三民
區

07-
3945588
#872

07-
3945588
#872

大順二路

849號

大樂股份
有限公司

高雄
市

三民
區

07-
3926900
#203

07-
3926900
#203

民族一路

463號

家福股份
有限公司
高雄愛河
分公司

高雄
市

三民
區

07-
2725066
#880

河東路

356號


	工作表1

