

高雄市因應各項災害災民收容救濟民生物資開口契約/協定一覽表

項次	層級	統一編號	開口合約 廠商名稱	所在 縣市	區公所	廠商負 責人姓 名	廠商聯 絡人姓 名	廠商聯絡 人電話	手機號碼	郵遞區 號	廠商(縣 市)	廠商(鄉 鎮)	廠商(村 里)	廠商地址 地址	合約有效 起始日	合約有效 終止日	備註
10	公所	80024243	家福股份 有限公司 鼎山分公 司	高雄 市	三民 區	林惠珠	李盈進	07- 3945588 #872	07- 3945588 #872	807	高雄 市	三民 區	灣成 里	大順二 路 849號	1140101	1151231	
11	公所	86060202	大樂股份 有限公司	高雄 市	三民 區	曾澤堅	總務科	07- 3926900 #203	07- 3926900 #203	807	高雄 市	三民 區	灣興 里	民族一 路 463號	1140101	1151231	
12	公所	96978786	家福股份 有限公司 高雄愛河 分公司	高雄 市	三民 區	余彩林	吳雪鳳	07- 2725066 #880		807	高雄 市	三民 區	立德 里	河東路 356號	1150101	1161231	